
Caesars Interactive Entertainment – WSOP.com 
2019 Online Bracelet Second Chance Freerolls 

Terms and Conditions 
Shared Liquidity with New Jersey 

Promotional period shall begin at 12:00am on 5/5/19 and end on 7/6/19 at approximately 11:59 p.m.  

All times referred to throughout these Rules are Pacific Standard Time.  As used herein “Casino” 

means Caesars Interactive Entertainment (CIE) DBA WSOP.com.  All references to the 2019 Online 

Bracelet Second Chance Freerolls Promotion shall be referred to as “promotion” throughout these 

Rules. 

Terms and conditions for any WSOP.com bonus promotion are to be read in conjunction with the WSOP.com 

Terms of Service http://www.wsop.com/legal/terms-conditions-nj.asp , the WSOP.com Bonus Policy 

http://www.wsop.com/legal/bonus-policy-nj.asp and the General Rules 

http://www.wsop.com/GeneralRules .  In the event of a conflict between the Terms of Service, Bonus Policy, 

general rules and the specific bonus terms herein, the specific bonus terms here in shall prevail. 

Eligibility 

1. Subject to WSOP.com discretion, and the terms and conditions set out below.
2. To be eligible for the Tournament, a player must have a valid and verified WSOP.com real-money

account.
3. Offer may be offered to players via phone, email or other online marketing, direct mail or distributed

at events.

Specific Terms and Conditions 

 Players who play in at least one of the Online Bracelet daily Satellites during each qualifying week, and 
do not cash in any of them, will get a freeroll ticket into an Online Bracelet Event freeroll for that week.

 Only one freeroll ticket allowed per player.
 Example: Player plays in 3 daily satellites and wins in 2 of them, player is eligible for the freeroll ticket 

because he/she did not win in one of them.
 If a player plays multiple satellites and cashes in each one of them, they are not eligible for a freeroll 

ticket.
 Specific tournament information can be found on the WSOP.com client.
 WSOP Event #7: $400 Online Bracelet qualifying weeks:

o 12am Sunday, May 5– 11:59pm, Thursday, May 9
o 12am Sunday, May 12– 11:59pm, Thursday, May 16
o 12am Sunday, May 19– 11:59pm, Thursday, May 23

http://www.wsop.com/legal/terms-conditions-nj.asp
http://www.wsop.com/legal/bonus-policy-nj.asp
http://www.wsop.com/GeneralRules


 WSOP Event #7: $400 Online Bracelet Freerolls:

o Saturday, May 11 at 6pm PST
o Saturday, May 18 at 6pm PST
o Saturday, May 25 at 6pm PST

 WSOP Event #24: $600 PLO Online Bracelet qualifying week:

o 12am Sunday, May 26– 11:59pm, Thursday, May 30
 WSOP Event #24: $600 Online Bracelet Freeroll:

o Saturday, June 1 at 6pm PST

 WSOP Event #55: $1,000 Double Stack Online Bracelet qualifying week:

o 12am Sunday, June 2– 11:59pm, Thursday, June 6
 WSOP Event #38: $600 Online Bracelet Freeroll:

o Saturday, June 8 at 6pm PST

 WSOP Event #55: $1,000 Double Stack Online Bracelet qualifying week:

o 12am Sunday, June 9– 11:59pm, Thursday, June 13
 WSOP Event #55: $1,000 Double Stack Online Bracelet Freeroll:

o Saturday, June 15 at 6pm PST

 WSOP Event #68: $1,000 Championship Online Bracelet qualifying week:

o 12am Sunday, June 16– 11:59pm, Thursday, June 20
 WSOP Event #68: $1,000 Championship Online Bracelet Freeroll:

o Saturday, June 22 at 6pm PST

 WSOP Event #76: $800 Online Bracelet qualifying week:

o 12am Sunday, June 23– 11:59pm, Thursday, June 27
 WSOP Event #76: $800 Online Bracelet Freeroll:

o Saturday, June 29 at 6pm PST

 WSOP Event #88: $500 Summer Saver Online Bracelet qualifying week:

o 12am Sunday, June 30– 11:59pm, Thursday, July 4
 WSOP Event #88: $500 Summer Saver Online Bracelet Freeroll:

o Saturday, July 6 at 6pm PST

 The winner of each freeroll will either be directly registered to the Online Bracelet Event they 
qualified for or will receive an Online Tournament ticket prior to the start of the event.

 Freeroll tickets have no cash value and are non-transferable.

 Redemption: The freeroll tickets will be added to the players account before the start of the freeroll.

 Valid only in Nevada and New Jersey.



Must be 21 or older to gamble.  Must be physically located within the state of Nevada to
participate in any Nevada Caesars Interactive promotion or tournament.   

Know When to Stop Before You Start® Gambling Problem?  Call 1-800-522-4700. ©2019 Caesars 

Interactive Entertainment Company, LLC. 
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